

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



Criterion 2 – Teaching Learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator : 2.5 Evaluation Process and Reforms

2.5.1 Mechanism of Internal / External Assessment is Transparent and the Grievance Redressal System is Time-Bound and Efficient

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

Supporting Documents for the Mechanism of Internal / External Assessment is Transparent and the Grievance Redressal System is Time-Bound and Efficient

SL No	Document	View Documents
1.	Supporting Documents	LINK

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104 Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in